
Saint Mary School 

OCTOber 2022        

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

2 

Mass Schedule  

7:30 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m.  

6:00 p.m. 

3 

Scrip Orders Due  

Book Fair 

Band Demo 

8:30  

    

4 

Lab Week C 

Book Fair 
Science Explorers 

2:45 – 4:00 

Writing Club Grs. 

5&6 2:45-4:00 

5 

 

Grandparent/ 

Special Person 

Book Fair 

1:00 – 2:00 

6 
 

 

 

Chess Club  

2:45 – 4:00 

7 

     Teacher  

   In-Service 

        NO   

   SCHOOL  

8 

Mass Schedule 

4:00 p.m. 

 

9 

Mass Schedule  

7:30 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m.  

6:00 p.m. 

10 

Columbus Day 

         NO 

    SCHOOL 

            

11 

Lab Week D  
     

 

 

Science Explorers 

2:45–4:00 

12 

 

Craft Club Grs.K-3 

2:45-4:00 

Ministry of Student  

Leadership  

2:45-4:00 

13 

 

Crusader Day 

Pep Rally 1:30 

 
Rosary Club 

2:45–3:20 

14     12:15 

    Dismissal 
High School 

Visits 

Fire Prevention 

K-3 9:00  

15 
Crusader Day Movie 

Festival & Basket Raffle 

12:00 – 3:00 

Crusader Night Beef 

and Beer 7:00 – 11:00  

16 
Mass Schedule  

7:30 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 

17 

Scrip Orders Due 

 

School Mass  

9:00  

 

18 

Lab Week A 
RACE FOR  

EDUCATION 

Kindness Club 

2:45-4:00 Grs. 4&5 

19 

Individual Student 

and Staff Pictures 

Taken Today 
 

20 

 

 

Chess Club  

2:45–4:00 

21 

PTA Wear 

Favorite Football 

shirt/jersey     
 

22 
Mass Schedule 

4:00 p.m. 

23 
Mass Schedule  

7:30 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m.  

6:00 p.m. 

24 

Scrip Orders Due 

25 

Lab Week B  

 

 

Science Explorers 

2:45–4:00 

26 27 
Paul J. Kim Assembly 

Grades  

5-8 9:30 Church 

Rosary Club 

2:45–3:20 

28 
 

 

Trunk or Treat 

6:00–9:00   

Back Parking Lot 

29 
Clothing Drive 

8:15 am – 9:15 am Back 

Parking Lot 

Trunk or Treat Rain 

Date 

30  
Mass Schedule  

7:30 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

12:00 p.m.  

6:00 p.m.  

31 

Scrip Orders Due 
 

Halloween Parade 

1:15 Celebrations to 

follow    

  
 

 

 

   

 


