SAINT MARY SCHOOL OCTOBER 2022						
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
2 Mass Schedule 7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	3 Scrip Orders Due Book Fair Band Demo 8:30	4 Lab Week C Book Fair Science Explorers 2:45 – 4:00 Writing Club Grs. 5&6 2:45-4:00	5 Grandparent/ Special Person Book Fair 1:00 – 2:00	6 Chess Club 2:45 – 4:00		8 Mass Schedule 4:00 p.m.
9 Mass Schedule 7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	10 Columbus Day NO SCHOOL	11 Lab Week D Science Explorers 2:45–4:00	12 Craft Club Grs.K-3 2:45-4:00 Ministry of Student Leadership 2:45-4:00	13 Crusader Day Pep Rally 1:30 Rosary Club 2:45–3:20	High School	15 Crusader Day Movie Festival & Basket Raffle 12:00 – 3:00 Crusader Night Beef and Beer 7:00 – 11:00
16 Mass Schedule 7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	17 Scrip Orders Due School Mass 9:00	18 Lab Week A RACE FOR EDUCATION Kindness Club 2:45-4:00 Grs. 4&5	19 Individual Student and Staff Pictures Taken Today		21 PTA Wear Favorite Football shirt/jersey	22 Mass Schedule 4:00 p.m.
23 Mass Schedule 7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	24 Scrip Orders Due	25 Lab Week B Science Explorers 2:45–4:00	26	27 Paul J. Kim Assembly Grades 5-8 9:30 Church Rosary Club 2:45–3:20	28 Trunk or Treat 6:00–9:00 Back Parking Lot	29 Clothing Drive 8:15 am – 9:15 am Back Parking Lot Trunk or Treat Rain Date
30 Mass Schedule 7:30 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 10:30 a.m. 12:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	31 Scrip Orders Due Halloween Parade 1:15 Celebrations to follow					